

at Steward Partners



What to do with Investments when blood is in the streets!

As we near the end of the tax season, the deadline for making contributions to IRA, Roth IRA, and SEP accounts for the 2022 tax year is fast approaching. If you are married and your spouse does not work, you may be able to make contributions for them also, based on your income. Not only will it help you reduce your tax liability, but it will also provide you with a valuable opportunity to invest for the future.

Additionally, given the recent market downturns, now may be an especially smart time to consider aggressively adding for the 2023 tax year contributions, and after you have maxed your tax advantaged contributions add to your non-IRA and Trust investment accounts. Taking advantage of opportunities like we have today and investing during a market downturn can provide you with the potential for greater returns over the long term. We only see these opportunities every 8 to 10 years, it is a mistake to not take advantage if you can. It is also time to review what you own for an UPGRADE.

The Hoffman Private Wealth Group can help make informed decisions about your finances, if you would like to learn more contact us at 727-351-5323 or click on the link below to schedule an appointment to talk with one of our specialists.

https://calendly.com/todd-hoffman/30min or call toll free (844) 367.1613, or direct (727) 351-5323 Website https://todd-hoffman.stewardpartners.com/



Todd M. Hoffman CFP®, CPM®
Founding Partner
Executive Managing Director
Senior Portfolio Management Director
Wealth Manager









CONTACT:

Steward Partners Global Advisory
600 Cleveland Street, Suite 1150
Clearwater, FL 33755
Direct 727.351.5323 Fax 727.281.8115
Toll Free 844.367.1613
Email: todd.hoffman@stewardpartners.com
Website: http://www.todd-hoffman.stewardpartners.com/

Please note that the URL(s) or hyperlink(s) in this material is not to a Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC website. It was created, operated and maintained by a different entity. Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC is not implying an affiliation, sponsorship, endorsement with/of the third party or that any monitoring is being done by Steward Partners of any information contained within the linked site; nor do we guarantee its accuracy or completeness. Steward Partners is not responsible for the information contained on the third party web site or the use of or inability to use such site.

You should consult with your tax advisor for matters involving taxation and tax planning and their attorney for matters involving trust and estate planning and other legal matters.

This material does not provide individually tailored investment advice. It has been prepared without regard to the individual financial circumstances and objectives of persons who receive it. The strategies and/or investments discussed in this material may not be appropriate for all investors. Steward Partners recommends that investors independently evaluate particular investments and strategies, and encourages investors to seek the advice of a Wealth Manager. The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives.

When Steward Partners Investment Solutions LLC, its affiliates and Steward Partners Wealth Managers provide "investment advice" regarding a retirement or welfare benefit plan account, an individual retirement account or a Coverdell education savings account. Steward Partners is a "fiduciary" as those terms are defined under the Employee Retirement Income Security Act of 1974, as amended ("ERISA"), and/or the Internal Revenue Code of 1986 (the "Code"), as applicable. When Steward Partners provides investment education, takes orders on an unsolicited basis or otherwise does not provide "investment advice", Steward Partners will not be considered a "fiduciary" under ERISA and/or the Code. Tax laws are complex and subject to change. Steward Partners does not provide tax or legal advice. Individuals are encouraged to consult their tax and legal advisors (a) before establishing a Retirement Account, and (b) regarding any potential tax, ERISA and related consequences of any investments or other transactions made with respect to a Retirement Account.

You should consult with your tax advisor for matters involving taxation and tax planning and their attorney for matters involving trust and estate planning and other legal matters.

Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards Inc. owns the certification marks CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™, CFP® (with plaque design) and CFP® (with flame design) in the U.S., which it awards to individuals

who successfully complete CFP Board's initial and ongoing certification requirements

For more information about the lists above go to https://www.stewardpartners.com/recognition.34.html

The views expressed herein are those of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Steward Partners or its affiliates. All opinions are subject to change without notice. Neither the information provided nor any opinion expressed constitutes a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

future results.

Securities and investment advisory services offered through Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC, registered broker/dealer, member FINRA/SIPC, and SEC registered investment adviser. Investment Advisory Services may also be offered through Steward Partners Investment Advisory, LLC, an SEC registered investment adviser. Steward Partners Investment Solutions, LLC, Steward Partners Investment Advisory, LLC, and Steward Partners Global

Advisory, LLC are affiliates and separately operated. Hoffman Private Wealth Group is a team at Steward Partners.

AdTrax 5537015.1 Exp 5/23